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Task 1. Составьте предложения о друге.
	You
	My friend

	I live in the country.
	

	I am a pupil.
	

	I get up early in the morning.
	

	I take a shower and dress.
	

	I have breakfast and go to school.
	

	I usually have six or seven classes.
	

	At school I often play football and tennis.
	

	In the evening I watch television.
	



Task 2. Подставьте вопросительные слова.
1 _________ do you like? (I like cake.)
2 _________ do you play football? (I play football in the afternoon.)
3 _________ does she go in the morning? (I go to school.)
4 _________ do you speak English? (I like it.)

Task 3. Напишите который час, используя past, to.
	10:30 -
	1:30 -

	6:45 -
	8:17 -

	2:54 -
	4:40 -

	11:15 -
	7:26 -



Task 4. Напишите предложения, подставьте many, a lot of.
1 Do you have ________ books? 2 I have _______ bikes. 3 I don’t have ________ bikes. 4 Does your father have _______ cars? 5 My friend doesn’t have ______ dogs. 6 These children don’t have _______ books in their school. 7 Mike has _______ pens. 8 This woman sees ________ nice flowers.

Task 5. Числительные напишите словами.
	72 -
	29 -

	110 -
	493 -

	83 -
	571 -

	57 -
	30 -

	65 -
	18 -



Task 6. Переведите на английский язык.
	где -
	час -

	четверг -
	поздно -

	среда -
	не опаздывать -

	завтрак -
	показывать -

	четверть -
	половина -

	душ -
	рано -



